1www.clare.com
XBB170
DS-XBB170-R2
XBB170 is a 350V, 100mA, 50Ω 2-Form-B relay.  It pro-
vides an economical solution for applications requiring
two independent Form-B relays where cost is critical.
• Telecommunications
• Telecom Switching

Description
DUAL POLE OptoMOS® Relay
Ordering Information
Part # Description
XBB170 8 Pin DIP (50/Tube)
XBB170P 8 Pin Flatpack (50/Tube)
XBB170PTR 8 Pin Flatpack (1000/Reel)
XBB170S 8 Pin Surface Mount (50/Tube)
XBB170STR 8 Pin Surface Mount (1000/Reel)
Pin Configuration
XBB170 Units
Load Voltage 350 V
Load Current 100 mA